JOFNUNARSJOPUR SVEITARFELAGA

Framldg vegna sérparfa fatladra nemenda
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Reykjavikurborg
Koépavogsbaer
Seltjarnarneskaupstadur
Gardabeer
Hafnarfjardarkaupstadur
Sveitarfélagid Alftanes
Mosfellsbeer
Kjésarhreppur
Reykjanesbaer
Grindavikurbeer
Sandgerdisbeer
Sveitarfélagio Gardur
Sveitarfélagio Vogar
Akraneskaupstadur
Skorradalshreppur
Hvalfjardarsveit
Borgarbyggo
Grundarfjardarbaer
Helgafellssveit
Stykkishélmsbaer

Eyja- og Miklaholtshreppur
Snaefellsbaer

Dalabyggo
Bolungarvikurkaupstadur
isafjardarbaer
Reykhélahreppur
Téalknafjardarhreppur
Vesturbyggd
Sadavikurhreppur
Arneshreppur
Kaldrananeshreppur
Beejarhreppur
Strandabyggd
Sveitarfélagio Skagafjoréur
Hunaping vestra
Blondubssheer
Sveitarfélagio Skagastrond
Skagabyggd
Hunavatnshreppur
Akrahreppur
Akureyrarkaupstadur
Nordurping

Fjallabyggd
Dalvikurbyggd
Grimseyjarhreppur
Arnarneshreppur
Eyjafjardarsveit
Horgarbyggd
Svalbardsstrandarhreppur
Grytubakkahreppur
Skutustadahreppur

Endanleg

framlég 2009
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78.120.000
21.360.000
32.220.000
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21.420.000
32.100.000

0
73.020.000
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13.980.000

9.720.000
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32.280.000
0
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0
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0
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0
2.100.000

0

0
12.780.000

4.260.000
3.240.000
2.160.000

0

0

0
64.149.152
12.900.000

8.640.000
10.620.000
0
3.240.000
5.340.000
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0
2.160.000
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Endanleg

framlég 2009
Tjérneshreppur 0
pingeyjarsveit 1.080.000
Svalbardshreppur 0
Langanesbyggd 1.080.000
Seydisfjardarkaupstadur 3.240.000
Fjaroabyggo 10.740.000
Vopnafjardarhreppur 0
Fliétsdalshreppur 0
Borgarfjardarhreppur 0
Breiddalshreppur 0
Djupavogshreppur 1.080.000
Fliétsdalshérad 10.740.000
Sveitarfélagio Hornafjorour 7.420.000
Vestmannaeyjabaer 21.480.000
Sveitarfélagid Arborg 29.100.000
Myrdalshreppur 0
Skaftarhreppur 0
Asahreppur 0
Rangérping eystra 11.820.000
Rangarping ytra 4.320.000
Hrunamannahreppur 5.400.000
Hveragerdisbaer 8.640.000
Sveitarfélagid Olfus 5.340.000
Grimsnes- og Grafningshreppur 4.320.000
Skeida- og Gnupverjahreppur 2.160.000
Blaskogabyggo 6.480.000
Fléahreppur 1.080.000
SAMTALS 1.460.952.982
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